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Avropsberattigad organisation m Organisationer som kan inga i avrop m

AKADEMISKA HUS AB

ALINGSAS KOMMUN

ALVESTA KOMMUN

ALVESTA KOMMUN

ALVESTA KOMMUN

ALVESTA KOMMUN

ALVESTA KOMMUN

ALVESTA KOMMUN

ALVESTA KOMMUN
AMBULANSSJUKVARDEN | STORSTOCKHOLM AB
AVESTA KOMMUN

BENGTSFORS KOMMUN

BORAS KOMMUN

BOTKYRKA KOMMUN

BOTKYRKA KOMMUN

BOTKYRKA KOMMUN

BOTKYRKA KOMMUN

BOTKYRKA KOMMUN

BROMOLLA KOMMUN

BURLOVS KOMMUN

BASTAD KOMMUN

CHALMERS TEKNISKA HOGSKOLA AKTIEBOLAG
CHALMERS TEKNISKA HOGSKOLA AKTIEBOLAG
DEGERFORS KOMMUN
EMMABODA KOMMUN

FAGERSTA KOMMUN

FALU ENERGI OCH VATTEN AB
FLENS KOMMUN

FARGELANDA KOMMUN
GISLAVEDS KOMMUN

GNESTA KOMMUN

GAVLE KOMMUN

HABO KOMMUN

HALLANDS LANS LANDSTING
HALLSBERGS KOMMUN

HUGE BOSTADER AB
HUSBYGGNADSVAROR HBV FORENING UPA
HABO KOMMUN

HALLEFORS KOMMUN
HALSINGLANDS UTBILDNINGSFORBUND
HASSLEHOLMS KOMMUN

HORBY KOMMUN

JAMTLANDS GYMNASIEFORBUND
JARFALLA KOMMUN
JARFALLAHUS AB

JONKOPINGS LANS LANDSTING
KARLSBORGS KOMMUN
KARLSKRONA KOMMUN

KIRUNA KOMMUN

KLIPPANS KOMMUN

KLIPPANS KOMMUN

KLIPPANS KOMMUN

KLIPPANS KOMMUN

KNIVSTA KOMMUN

KOMMUNALFORBUNDET RADDNINGSTJANSTEN OSTRA GOTALAND

KRISTINEHAMNS KOMMUN
KUMLA KOMMUN

KUNGLIGA OPERAN AKTIEBOLAG
KAVLINGE KOMMUN
LANDSKRONA KOMMUN

LANDSTINGENS OMSESIDIGA FORSAKRINGSBOLAG

LIDINGO KOMMUN

LINDESBERGS KOMMUN
MALUNG-SALENS KOMMUN

MARKS KOMMUN

MEDICARRIER AB

MORBYLANGA BOSTADS AKTIEBOLAG

5564599156

2120001553

2120000639

2120000639 Allbohus Fastighets AB
2120000639 Alvesta Elnat AB
2120000639 Alvesta Energi AB
2120000639 Alvesta kommunféretag AB
2120000639 Alvesta renhallnings AB
2120000639 Huseby Bruk AB
5564616695

2120002262

2120001470

2120001561

2120002882

2120002882 Botkyrkabyggen AB
2120002882 Botkyrka Stadsnat AB
2120002882 Hagelbyparken AB

2120002882 Sveriges invandrarinstitut och museum/Mangkulturellt centrum

2120000894
2120001025
2120000944
5564795598
5564795598 Stiftelsen Chalmers tekniska hogskola
2120001934
2120000738
2120002106
5565096731
2120000332
2120001421
2120000514
2120002965
2120002338
2120001611
2321000115
2120001926
5561498121
7020009226
2120000241
2120001942
2220003111
2120000985
2120001108
2220001636
2120000043
5560591835
2321000057
2120001629
2120000829
2120002783
2120000928
2120000928 Bjuvs Kommun
2120000928 Perstorps kommun
2120000928 Astorps kommun
2120003013
2220002758
2120001868
2120001975
5561903294
2120001058
2120001140
5164018557
2120000191
2120002015
2120002148
2120001504
5565436168
5565287629

5565195236
5565256210
5565256228
5566961602
5561193391
5567954978

5560646191
5564713088
5560517848
8128008243

8551005799

2120001041
2120000910
2120000936
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MORBYLANGA FASTIGHETS AKTIEBOLAG
NORBERGS KOMMUN

NORDISKA MUSEET

NORDMALINGS KOMMUN

NORRA VASTMANLANDS KOMMUNALTEKNIKFORBUND
NORRA VASTMANLANDS UTBILDNINGSFORBUND
NORRTALJE KOMMUN

NORSJO KOMMUN

NORSJO KOMMUN

NYKOPINGS KOMMUN

OLOFSTROMS KOMMUN

ORUST KOMMUN

PAJALA KOMMUN

PAJALA KOMMUN

PAJALA KOMMUN

PARTILLE KOMMUN

PITEA KOMMUN
RIKSDAGSFORVALTNINGEN
RIKSREVISIONEN

RIKSTEATERN
RADDNINGSTJANSTFORBUNDET MITT BOHUSLAN
SALA KOMMUN

SALA KOMMUN

SALEMS KOMMUN

SIGTUNA KOMMUN

SIGTUNA KOMMUN
SKINNSKATTEBERGS KOMMUN
SKURUPS KOMMUN

SKURUPS KOMMUN

SKURUPS KOMMUN

SKURUPS KOMMUN

SKURUPS KOMMUN

SOLLEFTEA KOMMUN

SOLNA KOMMUN

SOLNA KOMMUN

SOLNA KOMMUN

SOLNA KOMMUN

SOLTAK AB

SPECIALFASTIGHETER SVERIGE AKTIEBOLAG
STENUNGSUNDS KOMMUN
STIFTELSEN HOGSKOLAN | JONKOPING
STIFTELSEN HOGSKOLAN | JONKOPING
STIFTELSEN HOGSKOLAN | JONKOPING
STIFTELSEN HOGSKOLAN | JONKOPING
STIFTELSEN HOGSKOLAN | JONKOPING
STIFTELSEN HOGSKOLAN | JONKOPING
STIFTELSEN HOGSKOLAN | JONKOPING
STOCKHOLM CARE AKTIEBOLAG
STOCKHOLMS LANS LANDSTING
STRANGNAS KOMMUN

STROMSTADS KOMMUN

SUNDSVALLS KOMMUN

SUNNE KOMMUN

SVEDALA KOMMUN

SVENLJUNGA KOMMUN

SVENSKA FILMINSTITUTET

SVERIGES RIKSBANK

SYDOSTRA SKANES RADDNINGSTJANSTFORBUND-SORF
SAFFLE KOMMUN

SAVSJO KOMMUN

SAVSJO KOMMUN

SODERKOPINGS KOMMUN
SODERKOPINGS KOMMUN
SODERMANLANDS LANS LANDSTING
SOLVESBORGS KOMMUN
SOLVESBORGS-BROMOLLAS KOMMUNALFORBUND
TIDAHOLMS KOMMUN

TIERPS KOMMUN

TRANAS KOMMUN

TRELLEBORGS KOMMUN

TROSA KOMMUN

TROSA KOMMUN

ULRICEHAMNS KOMMUN
UPPLANDS-BRO KOMMUN

UPPSALA LANS LANDSTING
UPPVIDINGE KOMMUN

VANSBRO KOMMUN

VAXHOLMS KOMMUN

VELLINGE KOMMUN

VETLANDA KOMMUN

VILHELMINA KOMMUN

VARENDS RADDNINGSTJANSTFORBUND
VARMDO KOMMUN

VARMDO KOMMUN

VARMDO KOMMUN

5561865667

2120002072

8020024686

2120002536

2220001552

2220000927

2120000217

2120002858

2120002858 Norsjolagenheter AB
2120002940

2120000811

2120001314

2120002718

2120002718 Pajala Varmeverk AB
2120002718 Pajalabostader AB
2120001272

2120002759

2021002627

2021005422

8020061365

2220002808

2120002098

2120002098 Salabostader AB
2120002874

2120000225

2120000225 Sigtuna Vatten och Renhallning AB
2120002023

2120001082

2120001082 skurup kommunala ab
2120001082 Skurups Elverk AB
2120001082 Skurups Jordbruks AB
2120001082 skurupshem ab
2120002437

2120000183

2120000183 Rasunda Foérstads AB
2120000183 Solna vatten AB
2120000183 Overjarva Gard AB
5569391187

5565375945

2120001298

8260017333

8260017333 Halsohdgskolan i Jonképing AB

8260017333 Hogskolan for larande och kommunikation i J6nk6ping AB

8260017333 Hogskoleservice i Jonképing AB
8260017333 Internationella Handelshdgskolan i Jonkdping AB
8260017333 Jonkoping University Enterprise AB
8260017333 Tekniska Hégskolan i Jonképing AB
5562531896

2321000016

2120000365

2120001405

2120002411

2120001843

2120001074

2120001512

8020041748

2021002684

2220001149

2120001900

2120000563

2120000563 Sévebo AB

2120000464

2120000464 Ramunderstaden aktiebolag
2321000032

2120000852

2220001222

2120001736

2120000266

2120000597

2120001199

2120002957

2120002957 Trosabygdens Bostader AB
2120001579

2120000100

2321000024

2120000605

2120002130

2120002908

2120001033

2120000571

2120002601

2220001396

2120000035

2120000035 Gustavsbergsbadet AB
2120000035 Varmddé hamnar AB

5565352902

5562417732
5563654648

5563520500

5569599516

5565289484
5569341687
5569341653
5564293537

5560079823
5565187175
5565395661

5566196399
5564872769
5564872744
5564872728
5590283056
5564872751

5563755668

5564505898

5564767704

5565190963
5566498068
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VARMDO KOMMUN

VARNAMO KOMMUN

VASTERNORRLANDS LANS LANDSTING
VASTERVIKS KOMMUN

VASTERAS KOMMUN

VASTERAS KOMMUN

VASTERAS KOMMUN

VASTERAS KOMMUN

VASTERAS KOMMUN

VASTERAS KOMMUN

VASTERAS KOMMUN

VASTRA MALARDALENS KOMMUNALFORBUND
VASTRA MALARDALENS KOMMUNALFORBUND
VASTRA MALARDALENS KOMMUNALFORBUND
VASTRA MALARDALENS KOMMUNALFORBUND
VASTRA MALARDALENS KOMMUNALFORBUND
ANGE KOMMUN

ARJANGS KOMMUN

ALVKARLEBY KOMMUN

ANGELHOLMS KOMMUN

OCKERO KOMMUN

OCKERO KOMMUN

OSTERAKERS KOMMUN

OSTHAMMARS KOMMUN

OVERKALIX KOMMUN

2120000035 VarmdoBostader AB

2120000555

2321000206

2120000779

2120002080

2120002080 Geddeholms AB

2120002080 Utvecklingsfastigheter i Vasteras AB
2120002080 Vasteras Fastighet Kungséngen AB
2120002080 Vasteras Flygfastigheter AB
2120002080 Vasteras Parkerings AB
2120002080 Vasteras Stads Strategiska Fastigheter AB
2220001578

2220001578 Arboga kommun

2220001578 Kungsérs kommun

2220001578 Kopings kommun

2220001578 Surahammars kommun
2120002387

2120001835

2120000258

2120000977

2120001280

2120001280 OFAB

2120002890

2120000290

2120002684

5564762176

5561949461
5566342050
5560395237
5561019729
5590743844
5566341367

2120002122
2120002056
2120002114
2120002031

5564959665



